
Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £1,262.48 £1,262.48

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £440.31 £198.96 £32.50 £170.81 £38.04

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £49.87 £49.02 £0.85

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £1,101.15 £485.59 £10.00 £292.69 £159.07 £70.65 £83.15

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £168.46 £132.49 £35.97

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £2,397.76 £121.00 £76.91 £1,290.66 £272.76 £636.43

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £2,344.35 £1,697.18 £306.76 £340.41

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £717.32 £229.87 £86.00 £67.31 £334.14

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £213.70 £108.10 £105.60

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £462.30 £37.30 £95.00 £330.00

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £0.00

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £2,087.76 £1,131.57 £382.00 £574.19

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £388.70 £23.70 £180.00 £185.00

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £637.29 £2.80 £14.80 £576.50 £43.19

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £181.10 £110.10 £71.00

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £935.56 £119.92 £466.85 £265.83 £30.22 £52.74

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £0.00

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £0.00

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £0.00

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £87.60 £87.60

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £0.00

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £0.00

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £0.00

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £0.00

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £0.00

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £0.00

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £0.00

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £0.00

Period Total Air/Rail Travel Taxis Hospitality Accommodation Subsistence Mileage Other

Quarter 1 (01/08/22 - 31/10/22) £71.35 £54.50 £16.85

Quarter 2 (01/11/22 - 31/01/23) £238.44 £238.44

Quarter 3 (01/02/23 - 30/04/23) £147.08 £134.13 £12.95

Quarter 4 (01/05/23 - 31/07/23) £722.06 £181.86 £392.70 £58.50 £89.00
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